Position

Staff Nurse
Director Of Icu
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse Bsn
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Telemetry Tech
Telemetry Tech
Staff Nurse
Telemetry Tech
Telemetry Tech
Telemetry Tech
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse Bsn
Staff Nurse
Staff Nurse

Other Positions Held Special District

Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District
Tulare Local Healthcare District

Tulare Local Healthcare District

Department

ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU
ICU

Total Wages

$111,051
$107,899
$102,039
$99,886
$90,243
$90,091
$79,147
$76,402
$70,183
$64,079
$57,708
$54,623
$54,274
$46,217
$45,237
$42,743
$42,716
$39,802
$36,890
$32,594
$30,222
$28,611
$21,084
$18,847
$15,419
$11,561
$11,450
$7,406
$601

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$3,609
$3,507
$4,336
$9,239
$2,933
$3,770
$2,571
$2,483
$2,281
$2,082
$1,875
$2,268
$2,306
$1,502
$1,469
$1,391
$1,388
$1,294
$1,199
$1,059
$982
$930
$685
$612
$501
$376
$372
$241
$20



