Position O	ther Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$111,051	\$3,609
Director Of Icu		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$107,899	\$3,507
Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$102,039	\$4,336
Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$99,886	\$9,239
Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$90,243	\$2,933
Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$90,091	\$3,770
Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$79,147	\$2,571
Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$76,402	\$2,483
Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$70,183	\$2,281
Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$64,079	\$2,082
Staff Nurse Bsn		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$57,708	\$1,875
Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$54,623	\$2,268
Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$54,274	\$2,306
Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$46,217	\$1,502
Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$45,237	\$1,469
Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$42,743	\$1,391
Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$42,716	\$1,388
Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$39,802	\$1,294
Telemetry Tech		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$36,890	\$1,199
Telemetry Tech		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$32,594	\$1,059
Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$30,222	\$982
Telemetry Tech		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$28,611	\$930
Telemetry Tech		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$21,084	\$685
Telemetry Tech		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$18,847	\$612
Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$15,419	\$501
Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$11,561	\$376
Staff Nurse Bsn		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$11,450	\$372
Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$7,406	\$241
Staff Nurse		Tulare Local Healthcare District	ICU	\$601	\$20